
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : Master of Library & Information Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 73.30RIPTA DASK23ACLIML008699 1 UR

 73.30SWAGATA BANERJEEK23ACLIML012998 2 UR

 72.90SWARNALI GHOSALK23ACLIML013902 3 UR

 72.20ARINDAM MONDALK23ACLIML010834 4 UR

 72.20SONALI CHAKRABORTYK23ACLIML011959 5 UR

 71.70MOUSUMI GHOSHK23ACLIML018423 6 UR

 71.60PRIYA HALDERK23ACLIML015061 7 SC

 71.60SOHINEE MAHANTAK23ACLIML013010 8 UR

 71.40SUMON BISWASK23ACLIML011346 9 SC

 71.10MONIKA SARKARK23ACLIML011412 10 UR

 70.60RITWIK GHOSHK23ACLIML013084 11 UR

 70.60SAMRAT BAIDYAK23ACLIML016987 12 SC

 70.40SOMEN DASK23ACLIML000181 13 SC

 70.00SOUVIK PALK23ACLIML018310 14 UR

 69.90AMIT DASK23ACLIML016211 15 UR

 69.40RAJIB MALITHYAK23ACLIML016897 16 UR

 68.90SNEHARGHYA PANDITK23ACLIML010022 17 SC

 67.80ANIMESH DASK23ACLIML010303 18 UR

 67.70JUNIE NANDIK23ACLIML018607 19 UR
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 67.60LAKSHMI PRODHANK23ACLIML012194 20 UR

 67.40AFRIN SABNAMK23ACLIML015075 21 OA

 67.24SUBHANKAR HALDERK23ACLIML016405 22 SC

 67.20SUBHASREE DASK23ACLIML013502 23 SC

 66.70SOUJANYA CHOWDHURYK23ACLIML006935 24 UR

 66.70ANIKET KHATIKK23ACLIML016442 25 SC

 66.58HOIMONTI MONDALK23ACLIML014048 26 UR

 66.50IMTIAZ AHAMMEDK23ACLIML007742 27 OA

 66.50DEBALEENA BISWASK23ACLIML003480 28 SC

 65.40ISMAIL SKK23ACLIML009402 29 OA

 65.30TANMAY DUTTAK23ACLIML018063 30 UR

 64.40ANANYA PALK23ACLIML003423 31 UR

 64.20RIYA ROYK23ACLIML012653 32 UR

 63.90SUJIT KUMARK23ACLIML010700 33 UR

 63.50CHINMOY SAHAK23ACLIML012826 34 OB

 63.50SAIMI MALLICKK23ACLIML016985 35 SC

 63.21RITIKA BHAKATK23ACLIML011727 36 SC

 57.63SAKIB HOSSAINK23ACLIML014889 37 OA

 52.66ARGHYA DASK23ACLIML012744 38 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : Master of Library & Information Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 67.40AFRIN SABNAMK23ACLIML015075 1 OA

 66.50IMTIAZ AHAMMEDK23ACLIML007742 2 OA

 65.40ISMAIL SKK23ACLIML009402 3 OA

 57.63SAKIB HOSSAINK23ACLIML014889 4 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : Master of Library & Information Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 63.50CHINMOY SAHAK23ACLIML012826 1 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : Master of Library & Information Science   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.60PRIYA HALDERK23ACLIML015061 1 SC

 71.40SUMON BISWASK23ACLIML011346 2 SC

 70.60SAMRAT BAIDYAK23ACLIML016987 3 SC

 70.40SOMEN DASK23ACLIML000181 4 SC

 68.90SNEHARGHYA PANDITK23ACLIML010022 5 SC

 67.24SUBHANKAR HALDERK23ACLIML016405 6 SC

 67.20SUBHASREE DASK23ACLIML013502 7 SC

 66.70ANIKET KHATIKK23ACLIML016442 8 SC

 66.50DEBALEENA BISWASK23ACLIML003480 9 SC

 63.50SAIMI MALLICKK23ACLIML016985 10 SC

 63.21RITIKA BHAKATK23ACLIML011727 11 SC
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